meazteg1 qolf TORNEO PARKOTXA - MEAZTEGI

)
1) MEAZTEGI GOLF

Fecha Listado: 28/09/2025
Hora Listado: 11:44:51

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Meaztegi)
22 CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

10

13

18

24
25
26
27

30

33

38

41
42
43
44
45
46
47

ARAMBURU VIGURI, GONZALO
TOTORIKA GARABIETA, JOSEBA
DE LA PRIETA CASADO, JOSE M
ARRAIBI IZA, MIKEL
ABARRATEGUI URRUTICOECHEA,
SEPTIEN TERREROS, FLOREN
MARURI MARTINEZ, ALBERTO
TERAN BONACHEA, JOSE ANTONI
VAZQUEZ DE LA HERA, DANIEL
PEREZ SALAZAR, MIKEL
CHACARTEGUI CHOPITEA, SANTO
ROJAS TRANQUE, LUIS IGNACIO
ARRI ARIAS, JESUS

ALDEKOA BARROETA, INAKI
ROMANO PRADA, JESUS MARIA
DEL RIO BARREIRO, M® CARMEN
CONDE CUESTA,. JOSE LUIS
BENEITEZ MARTIN, MANUEL
GARCIA ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO
URRUTIA OCIO, GUILLERMO
GARAIZAR DORADO, JOSE CARLO
ABADIA LOPEZ, JUAN FELIX
ACOSTA HERNANDEZ, ANGEL
DEL CAMPO RECIO, BRAULIO
PATON CASTANO, JUAN VICENTE
ARRIETA MAURICA, JESUS JUAN
MENDIOLA CABIECES, JUAN JOS
LEJARRETA LANGARICA, CARLOS
BARCENA DIEZ, AURORA
APARICIO MADRE, EMILIO
BAUTISTA GONZALEZ, JOSE LUI
DOMINGO VAZQUEZ, ANDER
LASAGABASTER ZABALA, INAKI
IRAZABAL CASAMITJANA, INIGO
ORTEGA LAZARO, VIDAL
SANCHEZ ESTEBAN, JOSE
LARRAGOITI SAN ANTON, VICTO
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE RA
HERRERO SOBRINO, POMPEYO
NAVEDA POMPOSO, RICARDO
VILLATE BERNAL, CESAR

ABIN LOPEZ, MARIA ESTHER
ORIVE MESA, MAMEN

ZABALA LASA, GORKA

BASABE GORROCHATEGUI, JULIO
MARDONES NARBAIZA, JUAN AND
QUINTANILLA GAMIZ, IZASKUN
JIAN, MEI

CLUB

LAUKARIZ
MEAZTEGI
NEGURI
DERIO
PARKOTXA
CLUB BILBAO
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI
PALACIO URGOITI
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
URABURU GOLF
1ZKI
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
MARTIARTU
PARKOTXA
DERIO
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
URABURU GOLF
PARKOTXA
MARGAS GOLF
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI
URABURU GOLF
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

18,2
22,9
22,6
22,6
28,4
20,9
23,2
26,9
27,7
22,4
31,2
29,5
18,0
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20,0
23,9
254
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18,3
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20,0
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23,9
24,3
29,0
23,4
42,1
36,4
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FECHA: 26/09/2025 CODIGO: VB0525435
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13Vuelta
4 TOT
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